burster präzisionsmesstechnik gmbh & co kg . Talstr.1-5  D-76593 Gernsbach (P.O.Box 1432 D-76587 Gernsbach) Tel. +49-7224-645-0 . Fax 645-88
www.burster.com    .    info@burster.de
 Code: 9205 E
 Manufacturer: burster
 Delivery: ex stock/1 week
 Warranty: 24 months
92
05

Software
System requirement: Windows 2000, XP, Vista
Order Information
In-Line Version
USB sensor interface for strain gauge sensors, include with
DigiVision 9205-P001 for 1 channel measurement,
2 m cable to the PC Model 9205-V001
In-Line Version
USB sensor interface for potentiometric or transmitter sensors,
include with DigiVision 9205-P001 for 1 channel measurement,
2 m cable to the PC Model 9205-V002
Order Code
Sensor for tension and compression load, range 1 KN Model 8435-6001
with USB sensor interface Model 9205-V001
At the order you must separately specify the sensor
Adjustment from the sensor to 9205 Model 9205-ABG
Order Code for desktop case version
Desktop Case Version
9205 in desktop case version, for every channel is possible to use
9205-V003 or 9205-V004. The maximum is 4 channels.
 Model 9205-V3xxxx
USB sensor interface for strain gauge sensors,
additional board for desktop case version Model 9205-V003
USB sensor interface for potentiometric or transmitter sensors,
additional board for desktop case version Model 9205-V004
An example for ordering a desktop case version
Desktop case version with 2 USB sensor interfaces for strain gauge
sensors and 2 USB sensor interfaces for potentiometric and DC/DC
sensors.
The software DigiVision 9205-P100 is included. Model 9205-V33344
Adjustment of a measurement chain               Model 9205-ABG
Accessories
Confi guration and evaluation software DigiVision for
1 channel measurement and 200 Meas./sec.
(in scope of delivery contained)                           Model 9205-P001
Confi guration and evaluation software DigiVision for
multi channel (up to 8 measurement curves) measurement,
up to 2500 meas./sec. possible Model 9205-P100
Connecting cable, 12 pin female connector